
   CRITERIUM DES PLUS DE 55 ANS CD 78 (2012)

DATES

=

POINTS 31 COEFF 31 COEFF 30 COEFF 24 COEFF 25 COEFF 27 COEFF 29 COEFF 29 COEFF 18 COEFF 23 COEFF 27 COEFF 26 COEFF 34 COEFF

1 MARTIN 629,449 12 17 16 3 125,000 1 40,000 2 74,074 16 14 2 111,111 2 86,957 8 5 192,308 6

2 BERTEAU BECH 829,007 21 13 18 7 4 160,000 13 19 5 172,414 3 166,667 5 217,391 2 74,074 1 38,462 13

3 LENOEL 922,425 22 1 32,258 5 166,667 24 7 280,000 15 1 34,483 17 18 6 260,870 4 148,148 8 14

4 KAPITAN 922,973 4 129,032 6 193,548 8 8 3 120,000 6 29 10 4 222,222 11 3 111,111 25 5 147,059

5 MORTIER 950,126 25 2 64,516 17 1 41,667 23 9 333,333 3 103,448 4 137,931 10 7 10 7 269,231 17

6 MESNARD 1 355,661 7 225,806 0 0,000 4 133,333 9 11 21 10 24 6 4 173,913 7 259,259 7 269,231 10 294,118

7 BERAUDIAS 1 476,313 0 0 25 24 9 360,000 16 592,593 20 12 413,793 11 1 43,478 1 37,037 0 0,000 1 29,412

8 BOSSELUT 1 538,458 9 290,323 11 354,839 2 66,667 0 0 1 37,037 29 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 19 730,769 2 58,824

9 DUBOIS 1 782,343 3 96,774 0 0,000 0 24 0 0 0 0,000 27 931,034 0 0,000 3 130,435 5 185,185 3 115,385 11 323,529

10 DUCROCQ 1 812,798 23 9 290,323 12 400,000 0 0 12 444,444 14 7 241,379 0 0,000 18 0 0,000 6 230,769 7 205,882

11 JEAN  1 988,341 29 4 129,032 1 33,333 24 0 7 259,259 11 379,310 13 448,276 0 0,000 17 739,130 0 0,000 0 0,000 34

12 DURAND 2 079,291 19 19 14 466,667 2 83,333 15 10 370,370 6 206,897 15 517,241 14 10 434,783 21 15 21

13 HENRY R 2 213,632 24 24 9 300,000 5 208,333 14 560,000 25 21 19 7 388,889 14 9 333,333 11 423,077 20

14 BEAUFOUR 2 236,391 20 645,161 29 20 0 12 480,000 0 5 172,414 22 0 0,000 9 391,304 25 2 76,923 16 470,588

15 CHETELAT 2 550,830 28 5 161,290 7 233,333 24 17 680,000 8 296,296 9 310,345 26 17 20 869,565 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

16 BEASSE 2 664,984 5 161,290 28 6 200,000 0 16 640,000 0 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 19 826,087 6 222,222 16 615,385 33

17 SARDAIS 2 873,540 26 16 516,129 27 0 0 5 185,185 29 20 689,655 0 0,000 0 0,000 17 629,630 13 500,000 12 352,941

18 RAVOISIER 2 932,264 13 419,355 14 451,613 23 766,667 0 5 200,000 0 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 13 565,217 23 21 18 529,412

19 JEANNOT 2 948,074 27 0 0,000 15 500,000 4 166,667 0 19 703,704 18 620,690 21 13 21 22 18 692,308 9 264,706

20 TOUSSAINT 2 961,527 10 322,581 7 225,806 0 24 20 11 407,407 15 517,241 28 0 0,000 18 782,609 0 0,000 26 24 705,882

21 LOTODE 3 357,664 6 193,548 30 22 733,333 0 25 24 29 0 0,000 0 0,000 8 347,826 18 666,667 20 769,231 22 647,059

22 CHIKHI 3 781,049 16 516,129 21 677,419 11 366,667 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0,000 12 521,739 24 22 846,154 29 852,941

23 RESSE 4 156,731 0 3 96,774 0 0 18 720,000 0 29 1000,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 15 652,174 0 0,000 24 923,077 26 764,706

24 MOTTET 4 158,703 8 258,065 0 0,000 0 0 1200,000 0 1200,000 14 518,519 7 241,379 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 20 740,741 0 0,000 0,000

25 PENISSON 4 168,483 15 483,871 15 483,871 26 866,667 24 19 760,000 20 740,741 0 0,000 29 15 833,333 22 27 0 0,000 0,000

26 ALLEG R 4 816,425 31 10 322,581 30 24 24 960,000 23 851,852 29 1000,000 23 793,103 16 888,889 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

27 DODIN 5 114,309 0 26 838,710 28 933,333 0 1200,000 0 1200,000 4 148,148 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 27 794,118

28 RAPHAEL 6 511,302 30 967,742 27 870,968 30 1000,000 0 1200,000 22 880,000 27 1000,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 16 592,593 0 0,000 0,000

29 BESNARD 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

MEULANMANTES ARCADES LES MUREAUXTRIEL MAURECOURTLES   MUREAUX LES   MUREAUX MAURECOURTRAMBOUILLET GUERNES PECH 78LES   MUREAUX

28/06/2012 05/07/2012 06/09/2012 20/09/2012 04/10/2012 11/10/2012CONCURRENT 15/03/2012 29/03/2019 05/04/2012 19/04/2012 26/04/2012 14/06/2012 21/06/2012



 CRITERIUM DES PLUS DE 55 ANS CD 78 +EXT (2012)

CONCURRENT DATES

POINTS 31 COEFF 31 COEFF 30 COEFF 24 COEFF 25 COEFF 27 COEFF 29 COEFF 29 COEFF 18 COEFF 23 COEFF 27 COEFF 26 COEFF 34 COEFF

MARTIN 629,449 12 17 16 3 125,000 1 40,000 2 74,074 16 14 2 111,111 2 86,957 8 5 192,308 6

1 BERTEAU BECH 829,007 21 13 18 7 4 160,000 13 19 5 172,414 3 166,667 5 217,391 2 74,074 1 38,462 13

2 LENOEL 922,425 22 1 32,258 5 166,667 24 7 280,000 15 1 34,483 17 18 6 260,870 4 148,148 8 14

3 KAPITAN 922,973 4 129,032 6 193,548 8 8 3 120,000 6 29 10 4 222,222 11 3 111,111 25 5 147,059

4 MORTIER 950,126 25 2 64,516 17 1 41,667 23 9 333,333 3 103,448 4 137,931 10 7 10 7 269,231 17

5 MESNARD 1 355,661 7 225,806 0 0,000 4 133,333 9 11 21 10 24 6 4 173,913 7 259,259 7 269,231 10 294,118

6 BERAUDIAS 1 476,313 0 0 25 24 9 360,000 16 592,593 20 12 413,793 11 1 43,478 1 37,037 0 0,000 1 29,412

7 TAILLE Denis 1 522,800 0 0,000 25 13 433,333 11 458,333 8 320,000 0 0,000 4 137,931 18 1 55,556 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 4 117,647

8 BOSSELUT 1 538,458 9 290,323 11 354,839 2 66,667 0 0 1 37,037 29 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 19 730,769 2 58,824

9 DAVAINE Georges 1 622,583 1 32,258 8 258,065 10 333,333 0 0,000 13 520,000 18 17 1 34,483 8 444,444 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 31

10 DUBOIS 1 782,343 3 96,774 0 0,000 0 24 0 0 0 0,000 27 931,034 0 0,000 3 130,435 5 185,185 3 115,385 11 323,529

11 DUCROCQ 1 812,798 23 9 290,323 12 400,000 0 0 12 444,444 14 7 241,379 0 0,000 18 0 0,000 6 230,769 7 205,882

12 HEUMAN Alain 1 917,581 2 64,516 0 0,000 21 10 416,667 10 400,000 17 13 448,276 9 310,345 5 277,778 23 0 0,000 0 0,000 19

13 DUPIN Dominique 1 973,183 17 12 387,097 19 6 250,000 6 240,000 22 0 0,000 11 379,310 9 0 0,000 13 481,481 14 8 235,294

14 JEAN  1 988,341 29 4 129,032 1 33,333 24 0 7 259,259 11 379,310 13 448,276 0 0,000 17 739,130 0 0,000 0 0,000 34

15 DURAND 2 079,291 19 19 14 466,667 2 83,333 15 10 370,370 6 206,897 15 517,241 14 10 434,783 21 15 21

16 HENRY R 2 213,632 24 24 9 300,000 5 208,333 14 560,000 25 21 19 7 388,889 14 9 333,333 11 423,077 20

17 BEAUFOUR 2 236,391 20 645,161 29 20 0 12 480,000 0 5 172,414 22 0 0,000 9 391,304 25 2 76,923 16 470,588

18 CHETELAT 2 550,830 28 5 161,290 7 233,333 24 17 680,000 8 296,296 9 310,345 26 17 20 869,565 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

19 BEASSE 2 664,984 5 161,290 28 6 200,000 0 16 640,000 0 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 19 826,087 6 222,222 16 615,385 33

20 SARDAIS 2 873,540 26 16 516,129 27 0 0 5 185,185 29 20 689,655 0 0,000 0 0,000 17 629,630 13 500,000 12 352,941

21 RAVOISIER 2 932,264 13 419,355 14 451,613 23 766,667 0 5 200,000 0 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 13 565,217 23 21 18 529,412

22 JEANNOT 2 948,074 27 0 0,000 15 500,000 4 166,667 0 19 703,704 18 620,690 21 13 21 22 18 692,308 9 264,706

23 TOUSSAINT 2 961,527 10 322,581 7 225,806 0 24 20 11 407,407 15 517,241 28 0 0,000 18 782,609 0 0,000 26 24 705,882

24 THOMIN Guy 3 301,919 0 0 1200,000 3 100,000 0 1200,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 6 206,897 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 4 153,846 15 441,176

25 LOTODE 3 357,664 6 193,548 30 22 733,333 0 25 24 29 0 0,000 0 0,000 8 347,826 18 666,667 20 769,231 22 647,059

26 VASSARD Gerard 3 651,924 11 354,839 22 709,677 0 1200,000 0 0,000 2 80,000 27 900,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 11 407,407 0 0,000 0,000

27 CHIKHI 3 781,049 16 516,129 21 677,419 11 366,667 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0 0,000 12 521,739 24 22 846,154 29 852,941

28 BERTRON Michel 4 132,006 0 21 677,419 24 800,000 0 1200,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 2 68,966 0 0,000 0 0,000 12 444,444 0 0,000 32 941,176

29 RESSE 4 156,731 0 3 96,774 0 0 18 720,000 0 29 1000,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 15 652,174 0 0,000 24 923,077 26 764,706

30 MOTTET 4 158,703 8 258,065 0 0,000 0 0 1200,000 0 1200,000 14 518,519 7 241,379 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 20 740,741 0 0,000 0,000

31 PENISSON 4 168,483 15 483,871 15 483,871 26 866,667 24 19 760,000 20 740,741 0 0,000 29 15 833,333 22 27 0 0,000 0,000

32 ALLEG R 4 816,425 31 10 322,581 30 24 24 960,000 23 851,852 29 1000,000 23 793,103 16 888,889 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

33 LANDRIEUX Guy 4 867,128 0 1200,000 20 645,161 1200,000 0 1200,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 3 103,448 0 0,000 0 0,000 14 518,519 0 0,000 0,000

34 DODIN 5 114,309 0 26 838,710 28 933,333 0 1200,000 0 1200,000 4 148,148 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 27 794,118

35 RAPHAEL 6 511,302 30 967,742 27 870,968 30 1000,000 0 1200,000 22 880,000 27 1000,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 16 592,593 0 0,000 0,000

36 BESNARD 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

37
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